Midea 50Hz AC Fan Coil Unit Two-pipe Floor-standing Series                            MCAC-USTM-201606
- 3 -
MKF4-500 500
MKF4-600 600
MKF4-800 800
MKF4-900 900
MKF5-150 150
0Pa 220~240V-1Ph-50Hz Without
MKF5-250 250
MKF5-300 300
MKF5-400 400
MKF5-450 450
MKF5-500 500
MKF5-600 600
MKF5-800 800
MKF5-900 900
4. External Appearance
MKF3 MKF4 MKF5
5. Feature
 Flexible for installation, designed for horizontal/vertical, concealed/cabinet application.